
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
77 
84 
42 

163 
27 
82 
98 
2 

49 
56 

347 
18 

Name 
Oliwer Bassolino 
Elton Ivarsson 
Elliot Edman 
Ricki Magnusson 
Elvin Olsson 
Oliver Körner 
Theo Petersson 
Vilma Sjöström 
Albin Sixtensson 
Oskar Davidsson 
Hilda Zeijlon 
Albin Håkansson 

Nat/State Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

9.793 
14.800 
14.898 
15.633 
15.805 
16.198 
17.432 
21.337 
37.838 
38.101 
49.199 

Best Tm 
57.840 
58.478 

1:00.352 
1:00.055 

59.988 
59.515 

1:00.206 
59.022 

1:00.955 
1:04.034 
1:04.144 
1:06.060 

Club 
Borås 
KKK 
Växjö 
Göteborg 
Falkenberg 
Växjö 
HBGKK 
Borås 
Falkenberg 
MAK 
Gislaved 
MAK 

Sponsor Comment 
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Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

9.793 

Avg. Speed 

64,552 

Best Lap Tm 

57.840 

Best Speed 

65,415 

Best Lap by 

77 - Oliwer Bassolino 

Rookie Cup 

Micro 

Heat C-D 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:05:23 

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 

2025-05-04 11:49 


