

Rookie Cup

Sorted on Laps

Micro

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km

Heat C-D

2025-05-04 11:49

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:05:23

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	77	Oliwer Bassolino		5		57.840	Borås		
2	84	Elton Ivarsson		5	9.793	58.478	KKK		
3	42	Elliot Edman		5	14.800	1:00.352	Växjö		
4	163	Ricki Magnusson		5	14.898	1:00.055	Göteborg		
5	27	Elvin Olsson		5	15.633	59.988	Falkenberg		
6	82	Oliver Körner		5	15.805	59.515	Växjö		
7	98	Theo Petersson		5	16.198	1:00.206	HBGKK		
8	2	Vilma Sjöström		5	17.432	59.022	Borås		
9	49	Albin Sixtensson		5	21.337	1:00.955	Falkenberg		
10	56	Oskar Davidsson		5	37.838	1:04.034	MAK		
11	347	Hilda Zeijlon		5	38.101	1:04.144	Gislaved		
12	18	Albin Häkansson		5	49.199	1:06.060	MAK		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
9.793	64,552	57.840	65,415	77 - Oliwer Bassolino

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director